445 Toblach - Cortina

Glltigkeit: 13.10.2025 bis 06.06.2026

Toblach, Busbahnhof
Toblach, Bahnhof
Toblacher See
Drei-Zinnen-Blick
Diirrensee
Abzweigung Misurina
Misurina, Genzianella
Schluderbach

Im Gemark

Rifugio Ospitale
Fiames

Codivilla

Cortina, Olympiastadion

fahrplan.it - 22.02.2026

taglich
07:05
07:10
07:14
07:22

07:23

07:25
07:30
07:35
07:43
07:48

07:55

taglich
09:20
09:25
09:29
09:37

09:38

09:40
09:45
09:50
09:58
10:03

10:10

taglich
11:20
11:25
11:29
11:37

11:38

11:40
11:45
11:50
11:58
12:03

12:10

taglich
14:20
14:25
14:29
14:37

14:38

14:40
14:45
14:50
14:58
15:03

15:10

taglich
16:20
16:25
16:29
16:37

16:38

16:40
16:45
16:50
16:58
17:03

17:10

taglich
18:20
18:25
18:29
18:37

18:38

18:40
18:45
18:50
18:58
19:03

19:10


https://www.fahrplan.it/de/445-toblach-cortina

