



## 445 Toblach - Cortina

Gültigkeit: 13.10.2025 bis 06.06.2026

	täglich	täglich	täglich	täglich	täglich	täglich
<b>Toblach, Busbahnhof</b>	07:05	09:20	11:20	14:20	16:20	18:20
<b>Toblach, Bahnhof</b>	07:10	09:25	11:25	14:25	16:25	18:25
<b>Toblacher See</b>	07:14	09:29	11:29	14:29	16:29	18:29
<b>Drei-Zinnen-Blick</b>	07:22	09:37	11:37	14:37	16:37	18:37
<b>Dürrensee</b>	07:23	09:38	11:38	14:38	16:38	18:38
<b>Abzweigung Misurina</b>	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Misurina, Genzianella</b>	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Schluderbach</b>	07:25	09:40	11:40	14:40	16:40	18:40
<b>Im Gemärk</b>	07:30	09:45	11:45	14:45	16:45	18:45
<b>Rifugio Ospitale</b>	07:35	09:50	11:50	14:50	16:50	18:50
<b>Fiames</b>	07:43	09:58	11:58	14:58	16:58	18:58
<b>Codivilla</b>	07:48	10:03	12:03	15:03	17:03	19:03
<b>Cortina, Olympiastadion</b>	07:55	10:10	12:10	15:10	17:10	19:10